Sunnerboloppet 2010
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Stefan Rickardsson
Hakan Hansson
Roger Nilsson
Daniel EIlwér
Jan-Erik Ohliv
Erik Rissler

Edgar Weibull
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Lars Johansson
Car Bladh-Johansson
Simon Magnusson
Markus Thormé
Lucian Semeniuc
Jonas Almarsson
Sebastian Lundberg
Joakim Svensson
Peter Nilsson

Joel Rydstrém
Ola Hanzon
Tommy Svensson
Markus Finnhult
Evert Lindahl
Johan Gunnarsson
Roger Persson
Nils Rydstrom
Mats Jonsson
Mikael Johansson
Kjell Karlsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Patrick Carlsson
Billy Ostlund
Jerry Johansson
Linus Johansson
Tommy Back
Stefan Gustafsson
Sven Nowicki

Ola Langvall
Ingvar Gustavsson
Roger Aronsson
Mikael Simon
Fredrik Kagg
Niclas Fleischer
Soren Persson

Jan Lundbéck
Andreas Hall

IFK Halmstad
Gnosj6
Simlangsdalens IF
Ljungby
Anderstorp
Ljungby

Vixjo LK

Enhdrna IF

SK Graal
Varnamo

OK Lindéna
FK Finn

SK Graal
Ljungby FIK
Elmhults SC
Elmhults SC
338 Smaland
SK Graal

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Ljungby
Villstad GIF
Vaxjo

Lidhults GOIF
Alvesta
Nonstop
Nonstop

Vida

IFK Pasqua
Ljungby
Rydaholm
Ljungby

TC Ljungby
Markaryds FK
Kolmarden
Falkenbergs RR
338 Smaland
CTC

Rysshy

FK Finn
Knéred
Ugglepaddehtkarna
Hvetlanda Skidklubb
Kalmar
Ljungby FIK

2010-09-19
20000 meter

79.26 3.58
85.21 4.16
88.46 4.26
95.12 4.45
106.43 5.20
106.53 5.20
130.20 6.31

10000 meter

31.29 3.08
34.23 3.26
36.10 3.37
37.30 3.45
37.42 3.46
37.46 3.46
37.50 3.47
38.03 3.48
38.44 3.52
39.14 3.55
39.20 3.56
39.36 3.57
39.42 3.58
39.44 3.58
41.06 4.06
42.00 412
42.13 4.13
42.24 4.14
42.40 4.16
42.54 4.17
43.23 4.20
43.25 4.20
43.30 4.21
43.44 4.22
44.15 4.25
44.22 4.26
44.43 4.28
44.55 4.29
45.02 4.30
45.37 4.33
45.57 4.35
46.03 4.36
46.04 4.36
46.08 4.36
46.11 4.37
46.18 4.37
46.24 4.38
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45
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50
51
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76

Boris Josefsson
Dennis Brandt
Peter Svanberg
Ingemar Kroon
Gustav Larsson
Staffan Petersson
Bo Josefsson
Daniel Salomonsson
Jorgen Persson
Johan Lindberg
Mikael Johansson
Tommy Johansson
Osten Salomonsson
Roland Karlsson
Jonas Andersson
Krister Karlsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Hakan Raberg
Niklas Johansson
Markus Johannesson
Lennart Jonsson
Krister Muller
Tobias Bonnevier
Ingvar Jonsson
Stefan Nilsson
Inge Bengtsson
Cveto Serjun

Bo Persson

Patric Lundvall
Mats Salomonsson
Bengt Johansson
Henry Tidstrand
Jorgen Leijon

Nils Neregard
Stefan Hall
Bo-Arne Ericsson
Johan Berk6

Stig Persson

Jan Lindengard
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Ida Bladh Johansson
Emma Berntsson
Annika Bardh
Emma Nilsson

Eva Jansson

Malin Falkfalt

Ida Maurin

Barbro Liljeqvist

SK Graal
Ljungby
KFA

Vaxjo LK
Nonstop
Electrolux
Markaryds FK
MOFF
Rydd ASK
Cargotec
Burseryd
FK Finn
Tipp och Kran
Elmhults SC
Tenneco
Vaxjo LK
FK Finn
Lagan

SK Graal
Ljungby

FK Finn
Ljungby

FK Finn
Ljungby

Emballator Lagan Plast

Ljungby

SK Graal
Treby IF
Vaxjo LK
MOFF
Markaryds FK

Friskis&Svettis Ljungby

Ljungby

FK Finn

SK Graal
Broaryd
Anderstorp OK
Markaryds FK
Elmhults SC

SK Graal
Elmhults SC
SK Graal
Vaxjo
Elmhults SC
Falkenberg RR
IFK Véxjo
Elmhults SC

46.37
46.44
46.45
46.58
47.05
47.21
47.38
47.40
47.53
48.30
48.44
48.52
49.02
49.06
49.07
49.16
49.18
49.21
50.22
50.32
50.50
50.51
51.16
51.17
51.22
51.25
51.46
53.07
53.23
53.38
53.45
54.04
54.12
55.46
57.23
60.14
63.09
71.32
86.16

4.39
4.40
4.40
441
4.42
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.47
451
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.55
4.55
4.56
5.02
5.03
5.05
5.05
5.07
5.07
5.08
5.08
5.10
5.18
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.34
5.44
6.01
6.18
7.09
8.37

10000 meter

37.57
38.44
39.52
42.12
45.25
46.28
47.36
48.51

3.47
3.52
3.59
4.13
4.32
4.38
4.45
4.53



10
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14
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17
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21

Eva Kifarkis
Johanna Prytz
Sofie Fornander
Emma Odén

Eva Thorild

Petra Kagg

Nicole Englund
Makiko Jonsson
Frida Johansson
Nim Chaikhamwang
Sinikka Kukkohovi
Sofie Franzén
Marie Sterte

Oppen 5,2km M
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Erik Blommegard
Kristoffer Persson
Julius Kindlundh
Stefan Brink
Hakan Wretstrom
Lars-Goran Gustavsson
Andreas Johansson
Daniel Nilsson
Stefan Karlsson
Oskar Svard

Kjell Moller

Kent Bergstrand
Szilard Pilicz
Jonnie Johnsson
Kent Conradsson
Anders Bergqvist
Thomas Bécklund
Bernth-Ove Luttrén
Johan Brink
Héakan Andersson
UIf Téngnas

Bo Andersson
Goran Rydén
Bertil Nilsson
Mats Johansson
Marcus Wahlgren
Johnny Nilsson
Bertil Orning

Oppen 5,2km K

1
2
3

Rebecka Linnér
Maria Lindberg
Ellinor De Bie

Jonkdping
Friskis&Svettis Ljungby
Nonstop
Nonstop
Piggelin
Knéred
Ingelstad
Nonstop
Gemla

Lidhult
Anderstorp OK
Gemla

Vaxjo

Rydo ASK

Rydo ASK

FK Finn

Markaryds FK

SK Graal

Markaryds FK
Emballator Lagan Plast
Rydaholms GOIF
Elmhults SC
Ljungby

FK Snapphanarna
Gardsby IK

Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK

Team Ake

SK Graal

Ljungby

Ljungby

Markaryds FK
Skillingaryds FK
Lidhult

Jonkdping

Elmhults SC
Markaryds Jaktklubb
Gardsby

Emballator Lagan Plast
Rydaholms GOIF
FK Finn

Angelstad IF
FK Finn
Kalmar

49.09 4.54
49.34 4.57
50.30 5.03
51.17 5.07
51.26 5.08
51.28 5.08
52.35 5.15
54.48 5.28
60.07 6.00
60.32 6.03
65.18 6.31
68.16 6.49
86.17 8.37
5200 meter
18.02 3.28
21.21 4.06
21.38 4.09
22.20 4.17
22.29 4.19
23.21 4.29
24.27 4.42
24.50 4.46
25.17 4.51
25.20 4.52
25.22 4.52
25.36 4.55
26.22 5.04
26.48 5.09
26.57 5.10
27.12 5.13
27.51 5.21
27.55 5.22
28.43 5.31
29.19 5.38
29.41 5.42
29.47 5.43
30.37 5.53
31.31 6.03
33.19 6.24
33.30 6.26
33.33 6.27
59.17 11.24
5200 meter
24.33 4.43
25.39 4.55
27.19 5.15



4  Beatrice Karlsson
5  Malena Jonsson

6  Annette Larsen

7 Anneli Karlsson
8  Marie-Louise Persson
9  Marlene Blomgren Svensson
10 Kerstin Johansson
11  Susanne Tengnas
12 Kerstin Nilsson
P16 5,2km

1  Pontus Johansson
2  Thim Isaksson
F16 5,2km

1 Jenny Biesert
P14 5,2km

1 Oscar Johansson
2  Max Thormé

F14 5,2km

1  ElinBrink

2  Emma Andersson
3 Ellen Svensson
P12 1,5km

1  Cesar Aagaard

2  Cedrik Aagaard

3 Adam Simon

4  Felix Thormé

5  Gustav Arousell

6  William Rosén

7 Victor Lang

8  Oscar Rickardsson
F12 1,5km
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Sofia Ahsberg
Lovisa Bardh
Cornelia Kagg
Sanna Persson
Tilda Hydfors
Nora Johannesson

Elmhults SC

FK Snapphanarna
SK Graal

SK Graal

Rydo ASK
Rydaholms GOIF
Hamneda

Lidhult
Visseltofta

SK Graal
SK Graal

SK Graal

SK Graal
OK Lindéna

Markaryds FK
SK Graal
Ljungby

SK Graal

SK Graal
Ljungby IF
OK Lindéna
Rydo ASK
Rydo ASK
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK

Eslov Al

SK Graal
Knéred
Ljungby FIK
SK Graal
SK Graal

27.53 5.21
28.24 5.27
29.48 5.43
29.52 5.44
31.50 6.07
32.58 6.20
33.16 6.23
33.37 6.27
36.08 6.56
5200 meter

21.33 4.08
22.02 4.14
5200 meter

21.46 4.11
5200 meter

23.33 4.31
2451 4.46
5200 meter

22.01 4.14
25.22 4.52
28.30 5.28
1500 meter

5.35 3.43
5.41 3.47
6.35 4.23
6.46 4.30
6.53 4.35
6.54 4.36
6.57 4.38
7.05 4.43
1500 meter

6.01 4.00
6.02 4.01
6.41 4.27
7.08 4.45
7.46 5.10
8.04 5.22



P10 1,5km
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Eric Helgotsson
Erik Karlsson
Johan Nilsson
Hannes Hjert
Dennis Back
Jesper Svensson
Anton Lindau
Gabriel Emilsson
Hampus Johansson

F10 1,5km
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Lotten Kindlundh
Vera Hydfors
Josefine Pedersen
Hanna Claesson
Sofie Persson
Ruth Pilcz

Elina Kilpeldinen
Julia Almén
Amanda Marntell
Tilde Bergenholtz
Gabriella Jansson
Nura Selman
Leila Basic

Ebba Axelsson
Ellen Carlsson
Mirela Balali
Meja Stridsberg
Vilma Bardh
Nora Kagg
Wilma Persson
Ronja Johansson

P8 1,5km
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Oskar Karlsson
Alfred Kinhult
Yedidiah Ndunge
Theo Brandt
Tyree Griffiths
Albert Pedersen
Otto Axelsson
Hugo Persson
Albert Axelsson Wiesel
Viggo Danielsson
Gustav Bonnevier
Vigor Josefsson

Ljungby
Ljungby
Elmhults SC
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK
SK Graal

FK Finn

SK Graal
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Markaryd
Lagan
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
SK Graal
Knéred
Lidhults GOIF
SK Graal

SK Graal
Ljungby
Markaryds FK
Ljungby
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK
Lidhults GOIF
Ryssby
Ljungby FIK
FK Finn

SK Graal

1500 meter

551 3.54
6.22 4.14
6.33 4.22
6.55 4.36
6.56 4.37
7.21 4.54
7.32 5.01
7.52 5.14
7.59 5.19
1500 meter

6.22 4.14
6.42 4.28
6.45 4.30
6.58 4.38
7.00 4.40
7.07 4.44
7.09 4.46
7.15 4.50
7.32 5.01
7.38 5.05
7.40 5.06
7.44 5.09
7.55 5.16
7.58 5.18
8.31 5.40
8.53 5.55
9.10 6.06
9.20 6.13
9.21 6.14
9.21 6.14
9.38 6.25
1500 meter

6.31 4.20
6.48 4.32
6.59 4.39
6.59 4.39
7.03 4.42
7.26 4.57
8.09 5.26
8.40 5.46
8.46 5.50
9.43 6.28
11.07 7.24
11.53 7.55



F8 1,5km

Vera Axelsson Wiesel
Alma Eriksson
Fredrika Kindlundh
Linnea Andersson
Linn Johansson
Frida Christiansson
Alva Sundstrém
Vilda Hellstrom
Celine Aagaard
Nellie Prytz

Em

Emma Bonnevier
Saga Danielsson
Maja Karlsson
Amelia Agneskog
Elvira Hall
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Tavlingen administreras med Running Man v2.1. Licensierad till: SK Graal. Licensnummer: 1001

Rysshy
Ljungby FIK
FK Finn
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
SK Graal
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
FK Finn
Ljungby FIK
FK Finn
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

1500 meter

7.15 4.50
7.22 4.54
7.56 5.17
8.06 5.24
9.05 6.03
9.08 6.05
9.11 6.07
10.02 6.41
10.05 6.43
10.11 6.47
10.15 6.50
10.15 6.50
10.35 7.03
10.50 7.13
11.17 7.31
11.35 7.43



